
錄取志願序 錄取人數 錄取率 累計人數 累計錄取率

九十六學年度大學考試入學分發
錄取生錄取志願序統計表

1 4785 5.52% 4785 5.52%
2 3699 4.27% 8484 9.79%
3 3559 4.11% 12043 13.90%
4 3414 3.94% 15457 17.84%
5 3312 3.82% 18769 21.66%
6 3161 3.65% 21930 25.31%
7 3071 3.54% 25001 28.85%
8 2891 3.34% 27892 32.19%
9 2807 3.24% 30699 35.43%

10 2718 3.14% 33417 38.56%
11 2512 2.90% 35929 41.46%
12 2420 2.79% 38349 44.26%
13 2394 2.76% 40743 47.02%
14 2135 2.46% 42878 49.48%
15 2136 2.47% 45014 51.95%
16 2005 2.31% 47019 54.26%
17 1910 2.20% 48929 56.47%
18 1839 2.12% 50768 58.59%
19 1684 1.94% 52452 60.53%
20 1693 1.95% 54145 62.49%
21 1600 1.85% 55745 64.33%
22 1537 1.77% 57282 66.11%
23 1447 1.67% 58729 67.78%
24 1338 1.54% 60067 69.32%
25 1301 1.50% 61368 70.82%
26 1254 1.45% 62622 72.27%
27 1175 1.36% 63797 73.62%
28 1094 1.26% 64891 74.89%
29 998 1.15% 65889 76.04%
30 1018 1.17% 66907 77.21%
31 959 1.11% 67866 78.32%
32 922 1.06% 68788 79.38%
33 855 0.99% 69643 80.37%
34 847 0.98% 70490 81.35%
35 720 0.83% 71210 82.18%
36 747 0.86% 71957 83.04%
37 710 0.82% 72667 83.86%
38 661 0.76% 73328 84.62%
39 599 0.69% 73927 85.31%
40 624 0.72% 74551 86.03%
41 602 0.69% 75153 86.73%
42 535 0.62% 75688 87.35%
43 471 0.54% 76159 87.89%
44 486 0.56% 76645 88.45%
45 448 0.52% 77093 88.97%
46 448 0.52% 77541 89.49%
47 435 0.50% 77976 89.99%
48 397 0.46% 78373 90.45%
49 409 0.47% 78782 90.92%
50 357 0.41% 79139 91.33%

錄取志願序 錄取人數 錄取率 累計人數 累計錄取率

51 400 0.46% 79539 91.79%
52 349 0.40% 79888 92.19%
53 316 0.36% 80204 92.56%
54 292 0.34% 80496 92.90%
55 286 0.33% 80782 93.23%
56 279 0.32% 81061 93.55%
57 272 0.31% 81333 93.86%
58 264 0.30% 81597 94.17%
59 281 0.32% 81878 94.49%
60 251 0.29% 82129 94.78%
61 195 0.23% 82324 95.01%
62 227 0.26% 82551 95.27%
63 206 0.24% 82757 95.51%
64 196 0.23% 82953 95.73%
65 208 0.24% 83161 95.97%
66 174 0.20% 83335 96.17%
67 196 0.23% 83531 96.40%
68 177 0.20% 83708 96.60%
69 154 0.18% 83862 96.78%
70 141 0.16% 84003 96.94%
71 148 0.17% 84151 97.11%
72 147 0.17% 84298 97.28%
73 136 0.16% 84434 97.44%
74 134 0.15% 84568 97.59%
75 113 0.13% 84681 97.73%
76 136 0.16% 84817 97.88%
77 118 0.14% 84935 98.02%
78 111 0.13% 85046 98.15%
79 135 0.16% 85181 98.30%
80 105 0.12% 85286 98.42%
81 120 0.14% 85406 98.56%
82 91 0.11% 85497 98.67%
83 73 0.08% 85570 98.75%
84 111 0.13% 85681 98.88%
85 89 0.10% 85770 98.98%
86 81 0.09% 85851 99.08%
87 86 0.10% 85937 99.17%
88 71 0.08% 86008 99.26%
89 75 0.09% 86083 99.34%
90 53 0.06% 86136 99.40%
91 74 0.09% 86210 99.49%
92 63 0.07% 86273 99.56%
93 59 0.07% 86332 99.63%
94 70 0.08% 86402 99.71%
95 49 0.06% 86451 99.77%
96 50 0.06% 86501 99.83%
97 33 0.04% 86534 99.86%
98 43 0.05% 86577 99.91%
99 43 0.05% 86620 99.96%
100 32 0.04% 86652 100.00%


